Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

AucTtaHuua 22
15.03.2024 - 11:30

YKeHuwmHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTU/b

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

MC : 2:07.25 / KMC : 2:16.50 / 1:2:24.50

3annbiB 1 13 8,11:30

1 Ackesuny Cocpus

2 XpuctuHa BapBapa

3 Cys3paneBa EnusaseTta
4 Cyuwuuy, AHHa

5 MNawyk AapbA

6 PoxkoBa JapvHa

7 WanoBanosa BepoHuka

3annbiB 213 8,11:34

Hacesuy Anuca
Bnacosa KceHus
BepxaHvHa MunuHa
CoHrvHa EBreHus
Copoko VpuHa
YawmHa Konusa
Ko3snoBckaa KapuHa
BynaskuHa JapbA

O~NOOOUT A~WNPE

3annbiB 3138, 11:37

1 Hedpeposa fapba

2 Cokonosa Huka

3 ABcAHcKkasa Apocnasa
4 My3esuy Codhbs

5 KyTtbiHka EBa

6 Kawkap Mapus

7 Kpuukasa Mapus

8 Bbop3osa lNMonnHa

3ansbiB 4 13 8, 11:40

1 Benbuuk Mapus

2 BbuprokoBa dapus

3 KapnwnkoBa AnuHa

4 TuTeHkoBa Anuca

5 Kosanesa AnnHa

6 lypweHkosa HOnusa
7 ToumnunHa KaponnHa
8 BonoceHko Codusn

3annbiB 5138, 11:43

1 MartyceBuu NMonuHa

2 CaBeHok 3naTa

3 Mapuyk KceHus

4 CaposHukoBa Banepus
5 CasuHckasa Hagexpga
6 JlnxaueBa Bepa

7 CamoxuHa Kupa

8 Kau, Kupa

lop poxpeHus

10
10
13
11
12
13
10

11
09
10
11
10
12
09
10

10
11
09
10
10
11
10
10

10
10
10
10
09
11
11
10

10
09
09
10
09
10
09
10

KMC

N NNNDNDN

NRPRRPRPRERNODN

PR RPXXRPREN
<<
OO0

XNPRPRPRXNRPR
<
(@]

<
@]

N = S

KMC

MwnHcK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwnHckK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb

MwuHckas obnacTtb
Butebckasn obnactb
MornneBckas 06/1acTb
MuHCK

MornneBckas 06/1acTb
Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Butebckas obnactb

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTb
BuTtebckasn o6nactb

MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MuHCK

MoruneBckasi 061acTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
BpecTckas ob6nactb
Butebckan obnactb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

pogHeHcKas o6nacTb
MuHCK

2:44.00
2:40.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:40.00
2:45.00

2:32.70
2:32.00
2:31.00
2:30.86
2:31.00
2:32.00
2:32.50
2:34.70

2:29.85
2:27.87
2:27.19
2:27.00
2:27.00
2:27.87
2:29.60
2:30.00

2:26.11
2:26.00
2:25.00
2:24.80
2:25.00
2:26.00
2:26.00
2:27.00

2:24.30
2:24.00
2:23.56
2:23.44
2:23.50
2:24.00
2:24.00
2:24.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

16.03.2024 15:26 - CtpaHuua 1



Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

OucTtaHuus 22, XKeHuwmHbl, 200m BosbHbIA CTUNb,

3annbiB 6 U3 8, 11:47

1 YukyHoBa Anuca
2 Jlnctonag Odapwus
3 JlanteBa dapbs

4 Komapuyk MNonnHa

5 HukudopeHko AnekcaHgpa

6 XBaneHa Enunsaseta
7 BopoHunHa KpucTtuHa
8 KoHpaypoBa YnbsaHa

3annbiB 7 13 8, 11:50

Xepuk CeetnaHa
Kapacb BepoHuka
Bensasckas NonvHa
XunuHckaa Japbsa
Cokonosa EkatepuHa
CaBueHko Briaga
Cepebposa Banepus
LLnpanosckaa AHrenvHa

coO~NO UL WN P

3annbiB 8 n3 8, 11:53

1 Mwneukasa Hatanbs

2 Nacuukas AnaHa

3 KokoTtoBa YnbsHa

4 TlyuyeHkoBa Mapus

5 3bipko Braga

6 XotyneBa Mapraputa
7 Metposckas dapbs

8 Maszain Mapus

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10

09
09
09
09
10
11
11
11

09
09
11
09
09
10
09
10

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

KMC

MpeaBaprTeNbHbIi

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHcKkas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

IpoaHeHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

Butebckan obnactb

MoruneBckasi 061acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MoruneBckasi 061acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
lpoaHeHckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MwHckas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb
BpecTckas obnactb
MwuHckas 06n1acTb

2:23.00
2:20.00
2:17.53
2:14.00
2:15.90
2:19.67
2:22.33
2:23.24

2:22.52
2:20.00
2:16.00
2:09.50
2:14.80
2:18.55
2:21.96
2:23.01

2:22.50
2:19.76
2:16.00
2:06.69
2:14.50
2:18.00
2:21.60
2:23.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

16.03.2024 15:26 - CtpaHuua 2



