22	, 200m
15.03.2024 - 11:30	

. 2.07.25 /	: 2:16.50 / 1 : 2:24.50	

	1	8, 11:30			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	•	5,	10 10 13 11 12 13	2 2 2 2	NT 2:44.00 2:40.00 2:35.00 2:35.00 2:40.00 2:45.00
	2	8, 11:34			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			11 09 10 11 10 12 09 10	1 1	2:32.70 2:32.00 2:31.00 2:30.86 2:31.00 2:32.00 2:32.50 2:34.70
	3	8, 11:37			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			10 11 09 10 10 11 10	2 1 1 1 1	2:29.85 2:27.87 2:27.19 2:27.00 2:27.00 2:27.87 2:29.60 2:30.00
	4	8, 11:40			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			10 10 10 10 09 11 11	1 1 2 1 1 2	2:26.11 2:26.00 2:25.00 2:24.80 2:25.00 2:26.00 2:26.00 2:27.00
	5	8, 11:43			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			10 09 09 10 09 10	1 1 1 1	2:24.30 2:24.00 2:23.56 2:23.44 2:23.50 2:24.00 2:24.00 2:24.30

		22,	, 200m		,	
	6	8, 11:47				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8		,	09 09 09 09 09 09	9 9 9 9	1	2:23.00 2:20.00 2:17.53 2:14.00 2:15.90 2:19.67 2:22.33 2:23.24
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	7	8, 11:50	09 09 09 10 11 11	9 9 9 0 1	1	2:22.52 2:20.00 2:16.00 2:09.50 2:14.80 2:18.55 2:21.96 2:23.01
	8	8, 11:53				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			09 09 11 09 09 10	9 9 9	111	2:22.50 2:19.76 2:16.00 2:06.69 2:14.50 2:18.00 2:21.60 2:23.00